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ACAPULCO

No. PROG. MATRICULA
1 24600767
2 21250014
3 24600546
4 08255777
5 08255884
6 23501150
7 20256309
8 22253549
9 19254796
10 14497067
11 07021746
12 21250060
13 22254054
14 13304596
15 23500546
16 23501392
17 20250280
18 24600608
19 09040141
20 24600009
21 23500386
22 22254027
23 23500484
24 24600789
25 23500257
26 22254134
27 22254847
28 22253638
29 16260145
30 23500009
31 22253576
32 14586256
33 24600742
34 24600751
35 22255276
36 22255258

NOMBRE
ACEVEDO*MONTOYA*LUZ DARY
ANAYA*MARINO*KAREN RUT
ARROYO*VEGA*CESAR
BAHENA*RIVERA*ERIKA JAZMIN
BAHENA*ROMERO*VERENICE
BARRERA*CASTILLO*EDDER AGUSTIN
BELLO*BAYLON*ZURIEL
BENITEZ*MOJICA*ANAYATZIN
BOLEAGA*OCAMPO*PAOLA ISABEL
CARRETO*GUTIERREZ*JESUS ALFONSO
CASTANEDA*LOPEZ*DANIRA DACIA
CRUZ*HERNANDEZ*JESUS
CUEVAS*MOCTEZUMA*MARIA ELIA
DE LA O*DE LA CRUZ*FABIOLA
DE LA RUA*MARIN*YUNIEL
DIAZ*DOZAL*MOISES AXEL
ESQUIVEL*TORRES*FELIPE DE JESUS
FLORES*GOMEZ*ANTONIO
GALEANA*RIVERO*TATIANA
GARCIA*MEDINA*RUBEN
GOMEZ*FAJARDO*ABRIL LUCILA
GONZALEZ*CUEVAS*JOSE ANTONIO
GORDILLO*BENITEZ*ADONAY
GUZMAN*URIOSTEGUI*JESUS
HERNANDEZ*RODRIGUEZ*OCTAVIO
HERRERA*LOPEZ*SILVIA LIZBETH
MOLINA*MARTA DELIA
MONTALBAN*TACUBA*ALEIDA
OCAMPO*RODRIGUEZ*IGNACIO
OLEA*CAMACHO*HUGO FRANCISCO
OZUNA*LOSANO*FRANCISCA
PAZ*RAMIREZ*ELIA
PORTILLO*RAMIREZ*IBHAR JOEZER
RIZO*GONZALEZ*ISAURA NOEMI
RODRIGUEZ*ALMAZAN*ALEXIS GUADALUPE
RUSSO*LUCIANA BEATRIZ MAGDALENA

%
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17253904
22253988
22253447
24600528
20250092
23500555
24600401
05112270
05434630
22253530
22253861
24600368
08255580
22253629
23501098
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SALGADO*FLORES*YAZMIN IREILI
SANCHEZ*SALMERON*MARIA ISABEL
SANDOVAL*MONTOYA*DALIA YUNNUEN
SANTOS*PACHECO*ALFONSO
SEGURA*VINALAY*GUADALUPE
SICILIA*LORENZO*RAQUEL ELENA
SOTELO*REAL*LUIS
VALENTE*GIL*AIDEE
VARGAS*ESTRADA*LILIANA
VAZQUEZ*GONZALEZ*GUILLERMO
VEGA*GODINEZ*CARLOS
VENTURA*CARMONA*ALEJANDRO
VILLALOBOS*CORRALES*ELIZABETH YANDE
ZEBADUA*CARBONEY*MIGUEL ANGEL
ZUMAYA*SANDOVAL*ISRAEL

TOTAL: 51




